
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Diamond, Handicapped

Murray, UT1 Safiya Ashworth Team 1 1724480 3,065

Layton, UT2 Seasoned T-Bones 1565619 2,933

Evanston, WY3 Naughty Hookers 1741140 2,818

Roy, UT3 Hazen Team 1718705 2,818

Orem, UT5 The misfits 1571412 2,804

Pleasant View, UT6 Coach K Scholarship 1552017 2,799

Syracuse, UT7 Wednesday Women 1750423 2,780

South Weber, UT8 MYMC 1648797 2,747

Murray, UT9 The Young Guns 1562145 2,719

Murray, UT10 Chelsea Ashworth Team 1 1722470 2,654

South Jordan, UT11 JRMC 1754927 2,623

Brigham City, UT12 Storm Nation 1562479 2,610

Clearfield, UT13 Unpredictables 1720442 2,598

Sandy, UT14 Someone Sometimes 1741173 2,596

Centerville, UT15 Saturday Girls 3 1629106 2,595

Provo, UT16 Team Fun!!! 1733210 2,577

Annabella, UT17 YoYo's 1567156 2,564

Sandy, UT18 Lady B's 1741172 2,551

Farmington, UT19 USANA 1750443 2,517

South Weber, UT20 MAPB 1646941 2,516

Centerville, UT21 Saturday Girls 2 1629107 2,423

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Ruby, Handicapped

Syracuse, UT1 Splits Happen 1754925 2,834

Price, UT2 Pin Pushers 1574654 2,729

Tooele, UT3 T's Alley Cat's #2 1699051 2,712

Roy, UT4 Ball Swingers 1741147 2,705

Layton, UT5 Bowling Queens 1754926 2,698

Centerville, UT6 Saturday Girls 4 1629105 2,685

Orem, UT7 SXY BTCHS 1726234 2,683

Helper, UT8 Original Creations 1579156 2,662

New Harmony, UT9 Cedar Gals 2 1556183 2,645

New Harmony, UT10 Cedar Gals 1 1556184 2,601

Clinton, UT11 We Were Framed 1754928 2,591

South Weber, UT12 Spare me 1557851 2,562

Price, UT13 Crazy Lady's 1741189 2,547

Centerville, UT14 Saturday Girls 1629108 2,522

Payson, UT15 Up Your Average Beeches 1683368 2,505

Springville, UT16 Gordon’s Glitter Girls 1580126 2,492

Price, UT17 Just Us 1619738 2,481

Salt Lake City, UT18 Britney Spares 1743314 2,459

Tooele, UT19 T's Alley Cat's #1 1699050 2,413

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Scratch Diamond, Scratch
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Scratch Diamond, Scratch

Layton, UT1 Seasoned T-Bones 1565619 2,607

Pleasant View, UT2 Coach K Scholarship 1552017 2,605

Roy, UT3 Hazen Team 1718705 2,487

Murray, UT4 Safiya Ashworth Team 1 1724480 2,446

Brigham City, UT5 Storm Nation 1562479 2,285

Sandy, UT6 Lady B's 1741172 2,199

Sandy, UT7 Someone Sometimes 1741173 2,099

Murray, UT8 The Young Guns 1562145 2,090

Murray, UT9 Chelsea Ashworth Team 1 1722470 1,960

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Scratch Ruby, Scratch

Orem, UT1 SXY BTCHS 1726234 1,821

Tooele, UT2 T's Alley Cat's #2 1699051 1,739

Tooele, UT3 T's Alley Cat's #1 1699050 1,564

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Diamond, Handicapped

Pleasant View, UT1 Sanchez April N.  \ Kloempken Marcia E. 1552017 1,545

Helper, UT2 Marrelli Linda   \ Dimick Sheena D. 1579156 1,527

Riverton, UT3 Whipp Brooke   \ Mast (Whipp) Amanda J. 1720508 1,484

Orem, UT4 Samuelson Kerrigan E.  \ Zehner Amber 1571412 1,483

Sandy, UT5 Hadlock Jennifer   \ Hooker Kourtney K. 1741173 1,467

Farmington, UT6 Bills Kalee M.  \ Turpie Janine N. 1750443 1,438

Murray, UT7 Nartpakdee Jutima J.  \ Pelzer Emily S. 1724480 1,435

South Weber, UT8 Marsh Rumi   \ Champion Carrie J. 1648797 1,431

Syracuse, UT9 Johnson Dolly W.  \ Bond Jacqueline R. 1750423 1,429

Provo, UT9 Randall Ashlyn J.  \ Randall Bobbie L. 1733210 1,429

Brigham City, UT11 Satterfield Nicole M.  \ Baker Cheryl Ann 1562479 1,428

Sandy, UT12 Kunkel Mindee P.  \ Luttmer Lindy S. 1741172 1,419

Pleasant View, UT13 Rees Elizabeth A.  \ Pajak Daria W. 1552017 1,416

Roy, UT14 Carroll Brooke T.  \ Shaum Darla 1718705 1,408

Layton, UT15 Monzella Crystal   \ Resinger Shelby D. 1565619 1,397

Kaysville, UT16 Brown Faith N.  \ Hadlock Bridgette 1754929 1,372

Evanston, WY17 Floyd Ashby N.  \ Merritt Liz L. 1741140 1,369

Clinton, UT18 Vigansky Donna L.  \ DeRose Vickie 1754928 1,368

Sandy, UT19 Kunkel Mindee P.  \ Powell Samantha J. 1741172 1,362

Roy, UT19 Hazen Raelyn   \ Kloempken Marcia E. 1718705 1,362

Clearfield, UT21 Alvarado Jean M.  \ Reed Jackie 1720442 1,358

South Jordan, UT22 Sullivan Victoria   \ Madrid Marnye A. 1754927 1,333

Murray, UT23 Edson Kimberlee   \ White Heidi A. 1722470 1,330

Layton, UT24 Bell Deanna L.  \ Hulsenberg Leanne M. 1565619 1,323

South Weber, UT25 Anthony Becky   \ Brown Kathleen A. 1646941 1,311

Brigham City, UT26 Utley Sue-Ling W.  \ Boomershine Lindsay
A.

1562479 1,310

Murray, UT27 Ashworth Safiya T.  \ Pelzer Emily S. 1562145 1,308

Farmington, UT28 Barker Anita L.  \ Bills Tina C. 1750443 1,296
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Diamond, Handicapped

Orem, UT29 Larsen Ashli   \ Todd Elizabeth 1571412 1,285

Centerville, UT30 Shakespeare Elby J.  \ Smith WendySue 1629106 1,284

Murray, UT30 Oligario Mackenzie   \ Black Eva M. 1562145 1,284

Sandy, UT32 Lords Keely M.  \ Bertolina-Teper Jenifer
M.

1741173 1,267

Annabella, UT33 Echague Kay E.  \ London Gail A. 1567156 1,256

Annabella, UT33 Card Tammy L.  \ Winn Nola S. 1567156 1,256

Centerville, UT35 Kojimoto Jackie B.  \ Cooper Bettie 1629107 1,255

Murray, UT36 Ashworth Chelsea   \ Colledge Brandy E. 1722470 1,248

South Weber, UT37 Marsh Rumi   \ Paquette Connie E. 1646941 1,247

Sandy, UT38 Jacobson Brandy M.  \ Powell Samantha J. 1741172 1,206

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Ruby, Handicapped

Roy, UT1 Ficklin Stephanie A.  \ Hooper Candice M. 1754931 1,505

Evanston, WY2 Bronson Brianna M.  \ Kolchefsky Holly
D.

1741140 1,460

Syracuse, UT3 Scott Jennifer L.  \ Pearson Sharon L. 1750423 1,439

Roy, UT4 Voorhies Robyn G.  \ Fulton Carla 1741147 1,419

South Weber, UT5 Miya Tena Y.  \ Yoshimura Suzan O. 1648797 1,399

Roy, UT6 Pustek Kristie A.  \ Jones Lynda M. 1754930 1,396

Orem, UT7 Farley Geneva L.  \ Woodard Aneda B. 1726234 1,378

Clearfield, UT8 Harada Dianne   \ Welty Renee C. 1720442 1,373

Layton, UT9 Henning Jennifer L.  \ Woicicki Alisa S. 1754926 1,365

Centerville, UT10 Christensen Lillian B.  \ Badham Julie A. 1629108 1,358

Tooele, UT11 Forsyth Heidi L.  \ Graff Virginia A. 1699051 1,357

Roy, UT12 Wehner Dolores G.  \ Stoker Joanne K. 1741147 1,352

Payson, UT13 VonAchen Jessica   \ Hall Kara 1683368 1,347

Centerville, UT14 Reed Kimmy D.  \ Privett Chelcie R. 1629105 1,346

New Harmony, UT15 Parker Pam   \ Cisneros Savannah N. 1556183 1,345

Centerville, UT16 Kruger Kylee   \ Fleming Amy A. 1629105 1,344

Payson, UT17 Maestas Allexis   \ Schroeder Brienna L. 1683368 1,328

Price, UT18 Nicol Flip   \ Berryhill Lorraine 1619738 1,327

New Harmony, UT19 Thornton Mila R.  \ Smith Lori 1556184 1,315

Price, UT20 Archibald Carey L.  \ Powell Rosie 1574654 1,314

Helper, UT21 Carney Anna K.  \ Collins Lisa 1579156 1,310

Centerville, UT22 Timpson Alayne   \ Wiseman Sarah 1629108 1,308

South Weber, UT23 Hadlock Jeannine   \ Hansen Kathryn 1557851 1,306

Clinton, UT24 Berndt Dawn M.  \ Anderson Gloria J. 1754928 1,288

New Harmony, UT25 Barton Kathy P.  \ DeLange Ginessa A. 1556183 1,286

Springville, UT26 Duncan Lisa L.  \ Anderson Marlene 1580126 1,281

Price, UT27 McBride Sandy R.  \ Anderson Claudia
(Glee)

1741189 1,269

Tooele, UT28 Dowler Vickie S.  \ Tygesen Marion E. 1699051 1,263

Springville, UT29 Lewis Linda J.  \ Christensen Julene A. 1580126 1,259

Price, UT30 Olsen Debbie O.  \ Fitzgerald Linda J. 1574654 1,258

South Weber, UT31 Zick Deidre   \ Hadlock Bridgette 1557851 1,257
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Ruby, Handicapped

Provo, UT32 Housekeeper Regan D.  \ Atkinson Jennifer
K.

1733210 1,253

New Harmony, UT33 Stephens Laya R.  \ Marchand Patricia A. 1556184 1,252

Centerville, UT34 Hepworth Mary P.  \ Bateman Ronda P. 1629106 1,244

Price, UT35 Kulow Vicki R.  \ Bartholomew Judy 1619738 1,242

Centerville, UT36 Bost Catherine E.  \ Egbert Brenda 1629107 1,239

Price, UT37 Potter Vicki S.  \ Marcellin Delberta J. 1741189 1,228

Orem, UT38 Waycasy Haley N.  \ Hiatt Andrea 1726234 1,224

Tooele, UT39 Turner Rebecca L.  \ David Tamra A. 1699050 1,223

Tooele, UT40 Baquerizo Natalie K.  \ DeVore Susan J. 1699050 1,195

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Scratch Diamond, Scratch

Pleasant View, UT1 Sanchez April N.  \ Kloempken Marcia E. 1552017 1,394

Pleasant View, UT2 Rees Elizabeth A.  \ Pajak Daria W. 1552017 1,373

Sandy, UT3 Kunkel Mindee P.  \ Luttmer Lindy S. 1741172 1,277

Roy, UT4 Hazen Raelyn   \ Kloempken Marcia E. 1718705 1,241

Sandy, UT5 Hadlock Jennifer   \ Hooker Kourtney K. 1741173 1,225

Layton, UT6 Monzella Crystal   \ Resinger Shelby D. 1565619 1,208

Murray, UT7 Nartpakdee Jutima J.  \ Pelzer Emily S. 1724480 1,206

Brigham City, UT8 Utley Sue-Ling W.  \ Boomershine Lindsay
A.

1562479 1,203

Roy, UT9 Carroll Brooke T.  \ Shaum Darla 1718705 1,198

Sandy, UT10 Kunkel Mindee P.  \ Powell Samantha J. 1741172 1,188

Layton, UT11 Bell Deanna L.  \ Hulsenberg Leanne M. 1565619 1,186

Provo, UT12 Randall Ashlyn J.  \ Randall Bobbie L. 1733210 1,116

Riverton, UT13 Whipp Brooke   \ Mast (Whipp) Amanda J. 1720508 1,094

Murray, UT14 Ashworth Safiya T.  \ Pelzer Emily S. 1562145 1,058

Murray, UT15 Edson Kimberlee   \ White Heidi A. 1722470 1,021

Sandy, UT16 Lords Keely M.  \ Bertolina-Teper Jenifer
M.

1741173 1,012

Sandy, UT17 Jacobson Brandy M.  \ Powell Samantha J. 1741172 996

Murray, UT18 Ashworth Chelsea   \ Colledge Brandy E. 1722470 863

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Scratch Ruby, Scratch

Orem, UT1 Farley Geneva L.  \ Woodard Aneda B. 1726234 949

Tooele, UT2 Dowler Vickie S.  \ Tygesen Marion E. 1699051 848

Tooele, UT3 Turner Rebecca L.  \ David Tamra A. 1699050 802

Tooele, UT4 Forsyth Heidi L.  \ Graff Virginia A. 1699051 799

Orem, UT5 Waycasy Haley N.  \ Hiatt Andrea 1726234 791

Tooele, UT6 Baquerizo Natalie K.  \ DeVore Susan J. 1699050 767

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Diamond, Handicapped

Murray, UT1 Nartpakdee Jutima J. 1724480 772

Pleasant View, UT2 Rees Elizabeth A. 1552017 765
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Diamond, Handicapped

Layton, UT3 Resinger Shelby D. 1565619 755

Murray, UT4 Pelzer Emily S. 1562145 751

Roy, UT5 Shaum Darla 1718705 750

Murray, UT6 Edson Kimberlee 1722470 744

Brigham City, UT7 Boomershine Lindsay A. 1562479 732

Roy, UT8 Hazen Raelyn 1718705 729

Centerville, UT9 Shakespeare Elby J. 1629106 728

Pleasant View, UT10 Pajak Daria W. 1552017 722

Murray, UT10 Black Eva M. 1562145 722

Farmington, UT12 Turpie Janine N. 1750443 719

Murray, UT13 Ashworth Safiya T. 1562145 714

Roy, UT14 Carroll Brooke T. 1718705 711

Helper, UT15 Marrelli Linda 1579156 710

Evanston, WY16 Kolchefsky Holly D. 1741140 704

Murray, UT17 Ashworth Chelsea 1722470 702

Centerville, UT18 Smith WendySue 1629106 698

Sandy, UT19 Luttmer Lindy S. 1741172 696

Provo, UT20 Housekeeper Regan D. 1733210 695

Pleasant View, UT20 Kloempken Marcia E. 1552017 695

South Weber, UT22 Champion Carrie J. 1648797 692

Orem, UT23 Hiatt Andrea 1726234 689

Syracuse, UT24 Bond Jacqueline R. 1750423 688

Helper, UT25 Dimick Sheena D. 1579156 684

Orem, UT26 Larsen Ashli 1571412 683

Brigham City, UT26 Satterfield Nicole M. 1562479 683

Centerville, UT28 Badham Julie A. 1629108 679

Orem, UT29 Zehner Amber 1571412 677

Evanston, WY29 Floyd Ashby N. 1741140 677

Clearfield, UT29 Alvarado Jean M. 1720442 677

Riverton, UT32 Whipp Brooke 1720508 676

South Jordan, UT32 Madrid Marnye A. 1754927 676

South Weber, UT34 Marsh Rumi 1648797 675

Centerville, UT34 Cooper Bettie 1629107 675

Sandy, UT36 Hadlock Jennifer 1741173 670

Payson, UT36 Hall Kara 1683368 670

Clearfield, UT38 Reed Jackie 1720442 668

Pleasant View, UT38 Sanchez April N. 1552017 668

New Harmony, UT38 Cisneros Savannah N. 1556183 668

Sandy, UT41 Hooker Kourtney K. 1741173 666

South Weber, UT41 Paquette Connie E. 1646941 666

Syracuse, UT43 Pearson Sharon L. 1750423 664

Brigham City, UT43 Baker Cheryl Ann 1562479 664

Provo, UT43 Randall Bobbie L. 1733210 664

Layton, UT43 Hulsenberg Leanne M. 1565619 664

Sandy, UT47 Kunkel Mindee P. 1741172 663

Centerville, UT48 Wiseman Sarah 1629108 659

Layton, UT48 Monzella Crystal 1565619 659

Sandy, UT50 Lords Keely M. 1741173 657
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Diamond, Handicapped

Clinton, UT50 DeRose Vickie 1754928 657

Annabella, UT52 Winn Nola S. 1567156 656

Clearfield, UT52 Welty Renee C. 1720442 656

Farmington, UT54 Bills Kalee M. 1750443 652

Centerville, UT55 Kojimoto Jackie B. 1629107 651

Sandy, UT56 Bertolina-Teper Jenifer M. 1741173 649

Brigham City, UT57 Utley Sue-Ling W. 1562479 643

South Weber, UT58 Brown Kathleen A. 1646941 642

Murray, UT58 White Heidi A. 1722470 642

Orem, UT60 Samuelson Kerrigan E. 1571412 640

New Harmony, UT61 Thornton Mila R. 1556184 636

South Weber, UT62 Hadlock Bridgette 1557851 633

South Weber, UT62 Yoshimura Suzan O. 1648797 633

Centerville, UT64 Hepworth Mary P. 1629106 631

Layton, UT65 Bell Deanna L. 1565619 628

Tooele, UT65 David Tamra A. 1699050 628

Sandy, UT67 Powell Samantha J. 1741172 620

Annabella, UT67 London Gail A. 1567156 620

Evanston, WY69 Merritt Liz L. 1741140 615

Centerville, UT69 Egbert Brenda 1629107 615

Orem, UT71 Todd Elizabeth 1571412 613

Murray, UT72 Oligario Mackenzie 1562145 581

Tooele, UT73 Tygesen Marion E. 1699051 580

Sandy, UT74 Jacobson Brandy M. 1741172 569

Price, UT75 Marcellin Delberta J. 1741189 557

Farmington, UT76 Bills Tina C. 1750443 542

West Jordan, UT77 Lee Brianne E. 1754764 451

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Ruby, Handicapped

Herriman, UT1 Prince Phyliscia S. 1703388 797

Riverton, UT2 Mast (Whipp) Amanda J. 1720508 790

Roy, UT3 Ficklin Stephanie A. 1754931 789

Provo, UT4 Randall Ashlyn J. 1733210 781

New Harmony, UT5 DeLange Ginessa A. 1556183 774

Evanston, WY6 Bronson Brianna M. 1741140 763

Roy, UT7 Fulton Carla 1741147 759

Syracuse, UT7 Scott Jennifer L. 1750423 759

Orem, UT9 Waycasy Haley N. 1726234 758

South Jordan, UT10 Sullivan Victoria 1754927 743

Centerville, UT11 Privett Chelcie R. 1629105 727

Orem, UT11 Woodard Aneda B. 1726234 727

Payson, UT13 Maestas Allexis 1683368 719

Roy, UT14 Pustek Kristie A. 1754930 717

Roy, UT15 Hooper Candice M. 1754931 716

Orem, UT16 Farley Geneva L. 1726234 714

Kaysville, UT17 Brown Faith N. 1754929 713
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Ruby, Handicapped

New Harmony, UT18 Smith Lori 1556184 709

New Harmony, UT19 Barton Kathy P. 1556183 706

Roy, UT20 Stoker Joanne K. 1741147 696

Clinton, UT20 Vigansky Donna L. 1754928 696

Clinton, UT22 Anderson Gloria J. 1754928 690

Price, UT23 Bartholomew Judy 1619738 689

Springville, UT24 Duncan Lisa L. 1580126 687

Tooele, UT24 Forsyth Heidi L. 1699051 687

South Weber, UT26 Miya Tena Y. 1648797 686

Price, UT27 Fitzgerald Linda J. 1574654 679

Price, UT28 Archibald Carey L. 1574654 675

Salt Lake City, UT29 Cartwright Jessica L. 1653769 674

Annabella, UT30 Echague Kay E. 1567156 673

Murray, UT31 Colledge Brandy E. 1722470 671

Springville, UT31 Anderson Marlene 1580126 671

Tooele, UT33 Graff Virginia A. 1699051 670

Centerville, UT34 Bateman Ronda P. 1629106 667

Price, UT35 Potter Vicki S. 1741189 660

Payson, UT36 Schroeder Brienna L. 1683368 659

Layton, UT37 Woicicki Alisa S. 1754926 658

Roy, UT37 Wehner Dolores G. 1741147 658

Centerville, UT37 Kruger Kylee 1629105 658

Springville, UT40 Lewis Linda J. 1580126 656

Price, UT41 Kulow Vicki R. 1619738 654

Helper, UT41 Carney Anna K. 1579156 654

Tooele, UT43 Turner Rebecca L. 1699050 652

Price, UT44 Powell Rosie 1574654 651

Centerville, UT45 Christensen Lillian B. 1629108 649

Centerville, UT46 Timpson Alayne 1629108 648

South Weber, UT47 Hansen Kathryn 1557851 646

Centerville, UT48 Reed Kimmy D. 1629105 642

Centerville, UT49 Bost Catherine E. 1629107 640

New Harmony, UT50 Stephens Laya R. 1556184 637

New Harmony, UT51 Marchand Patricia A. 1556184 633

Roy, UT52 Jones Lynda M. 1754930 631

Payson, UT53 VonAchen Jessica 1683368 629

Springville, UT54 Christensen Julene A. 1580126 627

Centerville, UT55 Fleming Amy A. 1629105 625

Helper, UT55 Collins Lisa 1579156 625

Tooele, UT57 Dowler Vickie S. 1699051 624

Clearfield, UT57 Harada Dianne 1720442 624

South Weber, UT59 Hadlock Jeannine 1557851 622

Provo, UT59 Atkinson Jennifer K. 1733210 622

Price, UT59 Olsen Debbie O. 1574654 622

Farmington, UT62 Barker Anita L. 1750443 620

Roy, UT63 Voorhies Robyn G. 1741147 614

Clinton, UT64 Berndt Dawn M. 1754928 611

South Weber, UT65 Zick Deidre 1557851 607
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Ruby, Handicapped

Price, UT65 Berryhill Lorraine 1619738 607

Price, UT67 Anderson Claudia (Glee) 1741189 606

Syracuse, UT68 Johnson Dolly W. 1750423 604

South Weber, UT69 Anthony Becky 1646941 596

Tooele, UT70 Baquerizo Natalie K. 1699050 595

Annabella, UT71 Card Tammy L. 1567156 590

Tooele, UT72 DeVore Susan J. 1699050 586

New Harmony, UT73 Parker Pam 1556183 560

Price, UT74 Nicol Flip 1619738 514

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Scratch Diamond, Scratch

Pleasant View, UT1 Pajak Daria W. 1552017 722

Pleasant View, UT1 Rees Elizabeth A. 1552017 722

Brigham City, UT3 Boomershine Lindsay A. 1562479 716

Murray, UT4 Nartpakdee Jutima J. 1724480 675

Roy, UT5 Hazen Raelyn 1718705 670

Pleasant View, UT6 Kloempken Marcia E. 1552017 633

Layton, UT7 Hulsenberg Leanne M. 1565619 629

Sandy, UT8 Luttmer Lindy S. 1741172 626

Murray, UT9 Pelzer Emily S. 1562145 619

Roy, UT10 Carroll Brooke T. 1718705 609

Layton, UT11 Monzella Crystal 1565619 605

Murray, UT12 Ashworth Safiya T. 1562145 596

Sandy, UT13 Kunkel Mindee P. 1741172 591

Murray, UT14 Edson Kimberlee 1722470 588

Pleasant View, UT15 Sanchez April N. 1552017 579

Sandy, UT16 Hooker Kourtney K. 1741173 564

Provo, UT17 Randall Bobbie L. 1733210 556

Brigham City, UT18 Utley Sue-Ling W. 1562479 552

Sandy, UT19 Bertolina-Teper Jenifer M. 1741173 547

Murray, UT20 Ashworth Chelsea 1722470 546

Riverton, UT21 Whipp Brooke 1720508 531

Sandy, UT22 Hadlock Jennifer 1741173 530

Layton, UT23 Bell Deanna L. 1565619 526

Sandy, UT24 Powell Samantha J. 1741172 518

Orem, UT25 Hiatt Andrea 1726234 509

Sandy, UT26 Lords Keely M. 1741173 504

Orem, UT27 Todd Elizabeth 1571412 492

Murray, UT28 White Heidi A. 1722470 489

Sandy, UT29 Jacobson Brandy M. 1741172 461

West Jordan, UT30 Lee Brianne E. 1754764 451

Tooele, UT31 David Tamra A. 1699050 431

Tooele, UT32 Tygesen Marion E. 1699051 381

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Scratch Ruby, Scratch

Utah State USBC

2024 Utah State Women's Standings

2024 Utah State USBC 84th Womens Tournament Presen

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Scratch Ruby, Scratch

Provo, UT1 Randall Ashlyn J. 1733210 576

Riverton, UT2 Mast (Whipp) Amanda J. 1720508 545

Orem, UT3 Woodard Aneda B. 1726234 522

Orem, UT4 Waycasy Haley N. 1726234 505

Orem, UT5 Farley Geneva L. 1726234 490

Murray, UT6 Colledge Brandy E. 1722470 442

Tooele, UT7 Turner Rebecca L. 1699050 428

Tooele, UT8 Graff Virginia A. 1699051 427

Tooele, UT9 Dowler Vickie S. 1699051 408

Tooele, UT10 Baquerizo Natalie K. 1699050 377

Tooele, UT11 DeVore Susan J. 1699050 376

Tooele, UT12 Forsyth Heidi L. 1699051 372

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Diamond, Handicapped

Pleasant View, UT1 Rees Elizabeth A. 1552017 2,310

Helper, UT2 Dimick Sheena D. 1579156 2,254

Syracuse, UT3 Bond Jacqueline R. 1750423 2,247

Murray, UT4 Nartpakdee Jutima J. 1724480 2,242

Layton, UT5 Monzella Crystal 1565619 2,201

Orem, UT6 Zehner Amber 1571412 2,166

Roy, UT7 Shaum Darla 1718705 2,165

Murray, UT8 Whipp Brooke 1724480 2,154

Roy, UT9 Kloempken Marcia E. 1718705 2,150

Murray, UT10 Black Eva M. 1562145 2,132

Layton, UT11 Resinger Shelby D. 1565619 2,117

Layton, UT12 Hulsenberg Leanne M. 1565619 2,114

Evanston, WY13 Kolchefsky Holly D. 1741140 2,112

Centerville, UT14 Shakespeare Elby J. 1629106 2,106

South Weber, UT15 Champion Carrie J. 1648797 2,104

Sandy, UT16 Luttmer Lindy S. 1741172 2,101

Brigham City, UT17 Baker Cheryl Ann 1562479 2,099

Murray, UT17 Pelzer Emily S. 1562145 2,099

Roy, UT19 Carroll Brooke T. 1718705 2,098

Sandy, UT20 Hooker Kourtney K. 1741173 2,084

Pleasant View, UT21 Sanchez April N. 1552017 2,064

Roy, UT22 Hazen Raelyn 1718705 2,060

Evanston, WY23 Merritt Liz L. 1741140 2,057

Murray, UT24 Ashworth Safiya T. 1562145 2,053

Pleasant View, UT25 Pajak Daria W. 1552017 2,043

Farmington, UT26 Bills Kalee M. 1750443 2,042

Payson, UT27 Hall Kara 1683368 2,039

Murray, UT28 Edson Kimberlee 1722470 2,036

Helper, UT29 Marrelli Linda 1579156 2,035

Sandy, UT30 Hadlock Jennifer 1741173 2,032

Evanston, WY31 Floyd Ashby N. 1741140 2,028

South Weber, UT32 Brown Kathleen A. 1646941 2,023

Utah State USBC

2024 Utah State Women's Standings

2024 Utah State USBC 84th Womens Tournament Presen

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Diamond, Handicapped

Brigham City, UT33 Satterfield Nicole M. 1562479 2,011

Centerville, UT34 Smith WendySue 1629106 2,007

Murray, UT35 White Heidi A. 1722470 2,001

Sandy, UT35 Kunkel Mindee P. 1741172 2,001

Provo, UT37 Randall Bobbie L. 1733210 2,000

Brigham City, UT38 Boomershine Lindsay A. 1562479 1,997

South Jordan, UT39 Madrid Marnye A. 1754927 1,975

South Weber, UT40 Marsh Rumi 1648797 1,974

Orem, UT41 Larsen Ashli 1571412 1,968

Murray, UT42 Ashworth Chelsea 1722470 1,964

Brigham City, UT43 Utley Sue-Ling W. 1562479 1,963

Orem, UT44 Hiatt Andrea 1726234 1,958

Centerville, UT45 Wiseman Sarah 1629108 1,952

Centerville, UT46 Badham Julie A. 1629108 1,950

Clearfield, UT47 Reed Jackie 1720442 1,947

South Weber, UT48 Yoshimura Suzan O. 1648797 1,946

Orem, UT49 Todd Elizabeth 1571412 1,940

Provo, UT50 Housekeeper Regan D. 1733210 1,939

Sandy, UT51 Lords Keely M. 1741173 1,937

Layton, UT52 Bell Deanna L. 1565619 1,927

South Weber, UT53 Hadlock Bridgette 1557851 1,926

Sandy, UT54 Bertolina-Teper Jenifer M. 1741173 1,919

New Harmony, UT55 Thornton Mila R. 1556184 1,915

Annabella, UT56 London Gail A. 1567156 1,897

Centerville, UT57 Egbert Brenda 1629107 1,896

Clinton, UT57 DeRose Vickie 1754928 1,896

Sandy, UT59 Powell Samantha J. 1741172 1,895

Annabella, UT60 Winn Nola S. 1567156 1,889

South Weber, UT61 Paquette Connie E. 1646941 1,859

Centerville, UT62 Hepworth Mary P. 1629106 1,856

Centerville, UT63 Kojimoto Jackie B. 1629107 1,850

Tooele, UT64 David Tamra A. 1699050 1,841

Tooele, UT65 Tygesen Marion E. 1699051 1,802

Murray, UT66 Oligario Mackenzie 1562145 1,795

Farmington, UT67 Bills Tina C. 1750443 1,778

Sandy, UT68 Jacobson Brandy M. 1741172 1,727

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Ruby, Handicapped

Murray, UT1 Mast (Whipp) Amanda J. 1724480 2,371

Evanston, WY2 Bronson Brianna M. 1741140 2,209

Provo, UT3 Randall Ashlyn J. 1733210 2,200

New Harmony, UT4 DeLange Ginessa A. 1556183 2,170

Syracuse, UT5 Scott Jennifer L. 1750423 2,167

Orem, UT6 Woodard Aneda B. 1726234 2,164

South Weber, UT7 Miya Tena Y. 1648797 2,120

Clinton, UT8 Vigansky Donna L. 1754928 2,096

Utah State USBC
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2024 Utah State USBC 84th Womens Tournament Presen

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Ruby, Handicapped

Orem, UT9 Waycasy Haley N. 1726234 2,087

Centerville, UT10 Kruger Kylee 1629105 2,084

Tooele, UT11 Graff Virginia A. 1699051 2,065

Centerville, UT12 Privett Chelcie R. 1629105 2,051

New Harmony, UT13 Smith Lori 1556184 2,050

Payson, UT14 Maestas Allexis 1683368 2,030

Clinton, UT15 Anderson Gloria J. 1754928 2,029

Layton, UT16 Woicicki Alisa S. 1754926 2,019

Tooele, UT17 Forsyth Heidi L. 1699051 2,018

Tooele, UT18 Dowler Vickie S. 1699051 2,008

Murray, UT19 Colledge Brandy E. 1722470 1,990

Helper, UT20 Carney Anna K. 1579156 1,989

Centerville, UT21 Timpson Alayne 1629108 1,978

Centerville, UT22 Fleming Amy A. 1629105 1,975

Farmington, UT23 Barker Anita L. 1750443 1,972

Orem, UT24 Farley Geneva L. 1726234 1,964

Springville, UT25 Anderson Marlene 1580126 1,960

New Harmony, UT26 Barton Kathy P. 1556183 1,946

South Weber, UT27 Hadlock Jeannine 1557851 1,942

Springville, UT28 Duncan Lisa L. 1580126 1,936

Annabella, UT29 Echague Kay E. 1567156 1,932

South Weber, UT30 Hansen Kathryn 1557851 1,921

New Harmony, UT31 Marchand Patricia A. 1556184 1,918

Centerville, UT32 Reed Kimmy D. 1629105 1,917

Payson, UT33 Schroeder Brienna L. 1683368 1,911

Tooele, UT34 Turner Rebecca L. 1699050 1,903

New Harmony, UT35 Stephens Laya R. 1556184 1,900

Roy, UT36 Jones Lynda M. 1754930 1,899

Annabella, UT37 Card Tammy L. 1567156 1,897

Springville, UT37 Lewis Linda J. 1580126 1,897

Helper, UT39 Collins Lisa 1579156 1,894

Provo, UT40 Atkinson Jennifer K. 1733210 1,882

Springville, UT41 Christensen Julene A. 1580126 1,880

Clinton, UT41 Berndt Dawn M. 1754928 1,880

Centerville, UT43 Bateman Ronda P. 1629106 1,878

Payson, UT44 VonAchen Jessica 1683368 1,877

Syracuse, UT45 Johnson Dolly W. 1750423 1,861

South Weber, UT46 Zick Deidre 1557851 1,860

New Harmony, UT47 Parker Pam 1556183 1,826

Tooele, UT48 DeVore Susan J. 1699050 1,805

South Weber, UT49 Anthony Becky 1646941 1,797

Centerville, UT50 Bost Catherine E. 1629107 1,779

Tooele, UT51 Baquerizo Natalie K. 1699050 1,743

Salt Lake City, UT52 Cartwright Jessica L. 1653769 674
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap Senior, All Events Handicap Diamond Senior,
Handicapped

Roy, UT1 Shaum Darla 1718705 2,165

Layton, UT2 Hulsenberg Leanne M. 1565619 2,114

South Weber, UT3 Champion Carrie J. 1648797 2,104

Brigham City, UT4 Baker Cheryl Ann 1562479 2,099

Roy, UT5 Hazen Raelyn 1718705 2,060

Clearfield, UT6 Welty Renee C. 1720442 2,048

Clearfield, UT7 Alvarado Jean M. 1720442 2,041

Helper, UT8 Marrelli Linda 1579156 2,035

South Weber, UT9 Brown Kathleen A. 1646941 2,023

Centerville, UT10 Smith WendySue 1629106 2,007

South Jordan, UT11 Madrid Marnye A. 1754927 1,975

South Weber, UT12 Marsh Rumi 1648797 1,974

Centerville, UT13 Cooper Bettie 1629107 1,973

Centerville, UT14 Badham Julie A. 1629108 1,950

Clearfield, UT15 Reed Jackie 1720442 1,947

South Weber, UT16 Yoshimura Suzan O. 1648797 1,946

Sandy, UT17 Lords Keely M. 1741173 1,937

Layton, UT18 Bell Deanna L. 1565619 1,927

Annabella, UT19 London Gail A. 1567156 1,897

Centerville, UT20 Egbert Brenda 1629107 1,896

Clinton, UT20 DeRose Vickie 1754928 1,896

Annabella, UT22 Winn Nola S. 1567156 1,889

South Weber, UT23 Paquette Connie E. 1646941 1,859

Centerville, UT24 Hepworth Mary P. 1629106 1,856

Centerville, UT25 Kojimoto Jackie B. 1629107 1,850

Tooele, UT26 David Tamra A. 1699050 1,841

Farmington, UT27 Bills Tina C. 1750443 1,778

Price, UT28 Marcellin Delberta J. 1741189 1,742

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap Senior, All Events Handicap Ruby Senior,
Handicapped

Roy, UT1 Fulton Carla 1741147 2,294

South Weber, UT2 Miya Tena Y. 1648797 2,120

Clinton, UT3 Vigansky Donna L. 1754928 2,096

Tooele, UT4 Graff Virginia A. 1699051 2,065

Price, UT5 Archibald Carey L. 1574654 2,043

Clinton, UT6 Anderson Gloria J. 1754928 2,029

Roy, UT7 Wehner Dolores G. 1741147 2,014

Price, UT8 Fitzgerald Linda J. 1574654 2,011

Tooele, UT9 Dowler Vickie S. 1699051 2,008

Price, UT10 Potter Vicki S. 1741189 1,998

Roy, UT11 Stoker Joanne K. 1741147 1,990

Helper, UT12 Carney Anna K. 1579156 1,989

Farmington, UT13 Barker Anita L. 1750443 1,972

Springville, UT14 Anderson Marlene 1580126 1,960

Price, UT15 Kulow Vicki R. 1619738 1,954
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap Senior, All Events Handicap Ruby Senior,
Handicapped

Price, UT16 Bartholomew Judy 1619738 1,953

Centerville, UT17 Christensen Lillian B. 1629108 1,943

Price, UT18 Powell Rosie 1574654 1,942

South Weber, UT18 Hadlock Jeannine 1557851 1,942

Springville, UT20 Duncan Lisa L. 1580126 1,936

Annabella, UT21 Echague Kay E. 1567156 1,932

Price, UT21 Olsen Debbie O. 1574654 1,932

South Weber, UT23 Hansen Kathryn 1557851 1,921

Clearfield, UT24 Harada Dianne 1720442 1,918

Roy, UT25 Voorhies Robyn G. 1741147 1,905

Tooele, UT26 Turner Rebecca L. 1699050 1,903

Roy, UT27 Jones Lynda M. 1754930 1,899

Annabella, UT28 Card Tammy L. 1567156 1,897

Springville, UT28 Lewis Linda J. 1580126 1,897

Helper, UT30 Collins Lisa 1579156 1,894

Springville, UT31 Christensen Julene A. 1580126 1,880

Clinton, UT31 Berndt Dawn M. 1754928 1,880

Centerville, UT33 Bateman Ronda P. 1629106 1,878

Price, UT34 Berryhill Lorraine 1619738 1,871

Syracuse, UT35 Johnson Dolly W. 1750423 1,861

Price, UT36 Anderson Claudia (Glee) 1741189 1,820

Tooele, UT37 DeVore Susan J. 1699050 1,805

South Weber, UT38 Anthony Becky 1646941 1,797

Centerville, UT39 Bost Catherine E. 1629107 1,779

Tooele, UT40 Baquerizo Natalie K. 1699050 1,743

Price, UT41 Nicol Flip 1619738 1,736

Price, UT42 McBride Sandy R. 1741189 1,307

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Diamond, Scratch

Pleasant View, UT1 Rees Elizabeth A. 1552017 2,181

Pleasant View, UT2 Pajak Daria W. 1552017 2,043

Layton, UT3 Monzella Crystal 1565619 2,039

Layton, UT4 Hulsenberg Leanne M. 1565619 2,009

Roy, UT5 Kloempken Marcia E. 1718705 1,964

Brigham City, UT6 Boomershine Lindsay A. 1562479 1,949

Sandy, UT7 Luttmer Lindy S. 1741172 1,891

Roy, UT8 Hazen Raelyn 1718705 1,883

Helper, UT9 Dimick Sheena D. 1579156 1,825

Pleasant View, UT10 Sanchez April N. 1552017 1,797

Roy, UT11 Carroll Brooke T. 1718705 1,792

Sandy, UT12 Kunkel Mindee P. 1741172 1,785

Sandy, UT13 Hooker Kourtney K. 1741173 1,778

Murray, UT14 Pelzer Emily S. 1562145 1,703

Murray, UT15 Ashworth Safiya T. 1562145 1,699

Brigham City, UT16 Utley Sue-Ling W. 1562479 1,690
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Diamond, Scratch

Provo, UT17 Randall Bobbie L. 1733210 1,676

Centerville, UT18 Shakespeare Elby J. 1629106 1,653

South Weber, UT19 Champion Carrie J. 1648797 1,645

Layton, UT20 Bell Deanna L. 1565619 1,621

Sandy, UT21 Bertolina-Teper Jenifer M. 1741173 1,613

Sandy, UT22 Hadlock Jennifer 1741173 1,612

Murray, UT23 Black Eva M. 1562145 1,592

Sandy, UT24 Powell Samantha J. 1741172 1,589

Orem, UT25 Todd Elizabeth 1571412 1,577

Murray, UT26 Edson Kimberlee 1722470 1,568

Murray, UT27 White Heidi A. 1722470 1,542

Murray, UT28 Ashworth Chelsea 1722470 1,496

Orem, UT29 Larsen Ashli 1571412 1,452

Evanston, WY30 Floyd Ashby N. 1741140 1,431

Orem, UT31 Hiatt Andrea 1726234 1,418

Sandy, UT32 Jacobson Brandy M. 1741172 1,403

Provo, UT33 Housekeeper Regan D. 1733210 1,333

Tooele, UT34 David Tamra A. 1699050 1,250

Tooele, UT35 Tygesen Marion E. 1699051 1,205

Murray, UT36 Oligario Mackenzie 1562145 1,198

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Ruby, Scratch

Provo, UT1 Randall Ashlyn J. 1733210 1,585

Orem, UT2 Woodard Aneda B. 1726234 1,549

Evanston, WY3 Bronson Brianna M. 1741140 1,465

Tooele, UT4 Dowler Vickie S. 1699051 1,360

Tooele, UT5 Graff Virginia A. 1699051 1,336

Orem, UT6 Waycasy Haley N. 1726234 1,328

Murray, UT7 Colledge Brandy E. 1722470 1,303

Orem, UT8 Farley Geneva L. 1726234 1,292

Tooele, UT9 Turner Rebecca L. 1699050 1,231

Tooele, UT10 DeVore Susan J. 1699050 1,175

Tooele, UT11 Baquerizo Natalie K. 1699050 1,089

Tooele, UT12 Forsyth Heidi L. 1699051 1,073

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch Senior, All Events Scratch Senior Diamond, Scratch

Layton, UT1 Hulsenberg Leanne M. 1565619 2,009

Roy, UT2 Hazen Raelyn 1718705 1,883

Roy, UT3 Shaum Darla 1718705 1,841

Brigham City, UT4 Baker Cheryl Ann 1562479 1,760

Syracuse, UT5 Pearson Sharon L. 1750423 1,734

South Weber, UT6 Champion Carrie J. 1648797 1,645

Layton, UT7 Bell Deanna L. 1565619 1,621

South Jordan, UT8 Madrid Marnye A. 1754927 1,531

Helper, UT9 Marrelli Linda 1579156 1,510
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch Senior, All Events Scratch Senior Diamond, Scratch

Sandy, UT10 Lords Keely M. 1741173 1,478

Farmington, UT11 Bills Tina C. 1750443 1,463

Centerville, UT12 Badham Julie A. 1629108 1,434

Tooele, UT13 David Tamra A. 1699050 1,250

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch Senior, All Events Scratch Senior Ruby, Scratch

Tooele, UT1 Dowler Vickie S. 1699051 1,360

Tooele, UT2 Graff Virginia A. 1699051 1,336

Helper, UT3 Carney Anna K. 1579156 1,293

Tooele, UT4 Turner Rebecca L. 1699050 1,231

Tooele, UT5 DeVore Susan J. 1699050 1,175

Tooele, UT6 Baquerizo Natalie K. 1699050 1,089

Helper, UT7 Collins Lisa 1579156 1,078
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